FIRST_NAME
Barbara
Douglas
LeRoy
Ronald
John
Norma
Perry
Dana
George
Roberta
Elaine
Marcia
Patricia
Judy
James
Thomas
Virginia
Lawrence
Lois
Irvine
Karen
Bonnie
Roderic
Charles
Valeda
Stephen
Rachel
Margaret
Mary

Jill

Bruce
Rosemary

LAST_NAME
Allen
Allen
Bingham
Brown
Clayton
Clayton
Clough
Dolloff
Estes
Estes
Farashian
Fitzgerald
Flaherty
Furlotte
Goff
Grogean
Grogean
Libby
Libby
Marsters
Marsters
McClure
McClure
Michaud
Michaud
Ridley
Smalley
Stevens
Thoman
Welch
Wentworth
Wentworth

maiden_last_name

Fowles

Towne

Montgomery
Roak

Small

Shaw

Barnes

Murdock

Brooks

Raymond

Boucher
Higgins
Brush

PREF_CLASS_YEAR

1963
1962
1963
1963

1963
1963
1963
1963

1963
1963
1963
1963
1963

1963
1962
1963
1963

1963
1963
1962
1963
1963
1963
1963

1963
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